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N545495
N545254
N545775
N563944
N487790
N473096
391969-00
N442349
N372039
N545497
N465425
949638-01
N545578
930103-00
N465886
N637725
N297219
N419615
N563931
N371839
N389438
330045-06
330019-02
N545846
N484250
NA132201
N501633
N474285
N456232
N401958
N175104
N119639

Parts List DWE4357 SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 1

Qty Part Description

A~ b

(9]

GEARCASE SA

GEARCASE COVER SA

FIELDCASE SA
HANDLE

GUARD

CORD PROTECTOR
INNER FLANGE
PINION

NUT

ROTOR SA
BAFFLE FAN
BUFFER

CONTROL MODULE SA

CORD CLAMP
SPRING

LEVER

SCREW

COVER

SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
CORDSET (EURO)
OUTER FLANGE
RATING LABEL
LABEL

LABEL

LABEL
DEFLECTOR
BEARING

O RING

General Description
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Other Info

ALSO
ORDER
ITEM 846

ALSO
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ITEM 846

ALSO
ORDER 846
SEALA

Repair Inst
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Yes
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Parts List DWE4357 SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
35  N278899 1 BUTTON No QS
36 N481683 1 LOCK PIN No QS
37 N263579 1 SPRING No QS
38 N263699 1 O RING No QS
39  N453031 1 RETAINER No QS
42 N307625 1 O RING No QS
48  N542715 1 WASHER SPRING No QS
50  330019-01 2 SCREW No QS
60 N097844 1 BUTTON No QS
90 N107295 1 HEX KEY 6 mm No QS
91 N382311 1 SIDE HANDLE No QS
132 N485055 3 TERMINAL No QS
133 N498727 3 BOOT No QS
134 071025-04 1 TIE No QS
800 583534-00 1 GREASE 50 GRAMS - NYE RHEOL No QS
836 NS536561 1 S.T.SUPPORT JIG No QS
846 N545570 1 TUBE SILICONE Yes QS
850 N541784 1 SPANNER HUB WRENCH No QS
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